
【Signetories（Financial Institution)】

ARUN Seed https://arunseed.jp/en/

Asset Management One Co., Ltd. http://www.am-one.co.jp/english/

Bankers Co., Ltd. https://www.bankers.co.jp/

Beyond Next Ventures Inc. https://beyondnextventures.com/

Cadira Capital Management Co., Ltd. https://cadiracm.com/

Capital Medica Ventures https://capimedi.com/cmv/#about

Credit Saison Co.,Ltd. https://corporate.saisoncard.co.jp/en/company/about_cs/

Daido Life Insurance Company https://www.td-holdings.co.jp/en/

Daiwa JPI Alternative Investments Co., Ltd. https://www.daiwajpi-ai.com/en/index.html

Daiwa Securities Group Inc. https://www.daiwa-grp.jp/english/

DG Daiwa Ventures Inc. https://dg-daiwa-v.com/en/

DG Incubation, Inc. https://dgincubation.com/

Energy & Environment Investment, Inc. https://ee-investment.jp/en/

Fast Track Initiative, Inc. https://www.fti-jp.com/en/

Funds, Inc. https://corp.funds.jp/

General Incorporated Foundation KIBOW https://kibowproject.jp/en/

GLIN Impact Capital https://glinimpact.com/en/

Global Mobility Service Inc.（GMS Inc.） https://www.global-mobility-service.com/en/

GX Acceleration Agency https://www.gxa.go.jp/en/

Higin Capital Co.,Ltd. https://higincapital.co.jp/

Impact Capital Limited https://impactcapital.jp/en/

Impact Circle, Inc. https://impact-circle.co.jp/en

Japan Green Investment Corp. for Carbon Neutrality（JICN） https://www.jicn.co.jp/

JAPAN POST BANK Co., Ltd. https://www.jp-bank.japanpost.jp/en_index.html

Japan Post Insurance Co., Ltd. https://www.jp-life.japanpost.jp/english/?sid=pc_header

Japan Post Investment Corporation https://www.jp-investment.co.jp/en/

Keio Innovation Initiative, Inc. (KII) https://www.keio-innovation.co.jp/?wovn=en

Kyushu Mirai Investments Co., Ltd. ―

Meiji Yasuda Life Insurance Company https://www.meijiyasuda.co.jp/english/

Mitsubishi UFJ Trust and Banking Corporation https://www.tr.mufg.jp/english/

Mitsubishi UFJ Morgan Stanley Securities Co., Ltd. https://www.sc.mufg.jp/english/index.html

Mizuho Bank, Ltd. https://www.mizuhogroup.com/bank

Mizuho Securities Co., Ltd. https://www.mizuhogroup.com/securities?rt_bn=sc_top_hd

MUFG Bank, Ltd. https://www.bk.mufg.jp/global/

Music Securities, Inc. https://www.musicsecurities.com/en/company

Nihon PMI Partners Co., Ltd. https://www.nihonpmipartners.co.jp/en

Nippon Life Insurance Company https://www.nissay.co.jp/english/

Nissay Asset Management Corporation https://www.nam.co.jp/english/index.html

Plus Social Investment  Co., Ltd. https://www.psinvestment.co.jp/

Resona Holdings, Inc. https://www.resona-gr.co.jp/holdings/english/

SBI Investment Co., Ltd. https://www.sbinvestment.co.jp/en/

SBI Shinsei Bank Group https://corp.sbishinseibank.co.jp/en/

SDG Impact Japan Inc. https://sdgimpactjapan.com/

Shinkin Central Bank https://www.shinkin-central-bank.jp/e/

SIIF Impact Capital, Inc. https://siific.co.jp/

SMBC Nikko Securities Inc. https://www.smbcnikko.co.jp/ en/

Spiral Capital, Inc. https://spiral-cap.com/en/

Spurcle Inc. https://www.spurcle.jp/

Sumitomo Life Insurance Company https://www.sumitomolife.co.jp/english/

Sumitomo Mitsui Banking Corporation https://www.smbc.co.jp/kojin/sougou/language/index.html?language=en

Sumitomo Mitsui DS Asset Management Company, Limited https://www.smd-am.co.jp/english/

Sumitomo Mitsui Trust Group, Inc. https://www.smth.jp/english

Taiyo Life Insurance Company https://www.td-holdings.co.jp/en/

Tajima Shinkin Bank https://www.tanshin.co.jp/

Company's Name Website



The Dai-ichi Life Insurance Company, Limited https://www.dai-ichi-life.co.jp/english/index.html

The Higo Bank Corporate Pension Fund ―

The Higo Bank, Ltd. https://www.higobank.co.jp/en/

The Kyoto Shinkin Bank https://www.kyoto-shinkin.co.jp/

The Norinchukin Bank https://www.nochubank.or.jp/en/

The San-in Godo Bank, Ltd. https://www.gogin.co.jp/en/

The Shizuoka Bank, Ltd. https://www.shizuokabank.co.jp/english/index.html

The Shoko Chukin Bank，Ltd. https://www.shokochukin.co.jp/english/

T. Rowe Price Japan, Inc. https://www.troweprice.com/financial-intermediary/jp/en/home.html

UntroD,Inc https://untrod.inc/en/

Whiz Partners Inc. http://www.whizp.com/e/

Yokohama Financial Group, Inc. https://www.yokohamafg.co.jp/en/index.html

【Signetories（Non-Financial Institution)】

ABeam Consulting Ltd. https://www.abeam.com/jp/en

Edge International, Inc. ―

Japan Credit Rating Agency, Ltd. https://www.jcr.co.jp/en/

PwC Japan Group https://www.pwc.com/jp/en.html

QUICK Corp. https://corporate.quick.co.jp/en/

Rating and Investment Information, Inc. https://www.r-i.co.jp/en/index.html

Ridgelinez Limited https://www.ridgelinez.com/

The Japan Research Institute, Limited https://www.jri.co.jp/en/

Company's Name Website


